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209 - 800m Lelaki - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 I813 RISHERAAM A/L PARAMESWARAN KTMB 2:13.89  

2 B005 DANISH ZUHRI BIN DAZARI KC 2:15.97  

3 H005 MOHAMMAD RAMDHANI AZANI BIN ROSLIE K14 2:16.77  

4 D006 RAZMY KPZ 2:30.96  

5 H003 NAZLEY BIN ZAKARIA K14 2:31.59  

6 E423 AL-RAZEEM BIN AL-RIFAE K10 2:34.09  

7 A007 AHMAD AFZAL BIN AZAHAR KTDI 2:39.14  

8 E407 THIVIAN SUREN A/L A.RAVENDIRAN K10 2:43.77  

9 D007 NOOR HAYATULLAH BIN NOOR MAZLI KPZ 2:45.04  

10 D005 MUHAMAD IMANZA'IN BIN KAMARUL KPZ 3:00.91  

11 C204 TANG ZI YANG KOSASS 3:13.29  

12 B006 MUHAMMAD AFIQ BIN ROSZEMAN KC 3:20.12  

- A008 MUHAMMAD AIMAN HARIS BIN MAT TAMIZI KTDI DNS  

- E406 MOHAMAD AMIR DANIAL BIN MOHD AZIZI K10 DNS  

- I805 GAJAVADANEN A/L THIRUGNANA SELVAN KTMB DNS  

- I807 VHASHANTHAN A/L JAYASANGAR KTMB DNS  
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800m Lelaki
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 I813 RISHERAAM A/L PARAMESWARAN KTMB 2:13.89

2 1 B005 DANISH ZUHRI BIN DAZARI KC 2:15.97

3 1 H005 MOHAMMAD RAMDHANI AZANI BIN ROSLIE K14 2:16.77

4 1 D006 RAZMY KPZ 2:30.96

5 1 H003 NAZLEY BIN ZAKARIA K14 2:31.59

6 1 E423 AL-RAZEEM BIN AL-RIFAE K10 2:34.09

7 1 A007 AHMAD AFZAL BIN AZAHAR KTDI 2:39.14

8 1 E407 THIVIAN SUREN A/L A.RAVENDIRAN K10 2:43.77

9 1 D007 NOOR HAYATULLAH BIN NOOR MAZLI KPZ 2:45.04

10 1 D005 MUHAMAD IMANZA'IN BIN KAMARUL KPZ 3:00.91

11 1 C204 TANG ZI YANG KOSASS 3:13.29

12 1 B006 MUHAMMAD AFIQ BIN ROSZEMAN KC 3:20.12

- 1 A008 MUHAMMAD AIMAN HARIS BIN MAT TAMIZI KTDI DNS

- 1 E406 MOHAMAD AMIR DANIAL BIN MOHD AZIZI K10 DNS

- 1 I805 GAJAVADANEN A/L THIRUGNANA SELVAN KTMB DNS

- 1 I807 VHASHANTHAN A/L JAYASANGAR KTMB DNS
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